
                      
URBANA HUMAN RELATIONS 
COMMISSION  

Persons with disabilities needing special services or accommodations for meetings should call 217-384-2455. 
 

  
DATE: Tuesday, January 23, 2024  
TIME:  5:30 pm  
PLACE: Council Chambers, 400 S. Vine St., Urbana, IL 61801 

 
ANNOUNCEMENT: 

Schedule of Meetings in 2024 
The Urbana Human Relations Commission hereby announces its schedule of meetings 
during Calendar Year 2024. The usual date and time continue to be the Third Tuesday 
of the month, at 5:30 p.m., with adjustments noted (*) due to holidays: 

*Tuesday, January 23, 2024 at 5:30 p.m. (different week) 

*Tuesday, February 13, at 6:00 p.m. (different week and time)  

Tuesday, March 19, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 16, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 21, at 5:30 p.m. 

*Tuesday, June 11, at 6:00 p.m. (different week and time) 

Tuesday, July 16, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 20, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 17, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 15, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 19, at 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 17, at 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Please direct any questions to 
Ann Panthen, HRC Chair: 

apanthen-BC@urbanaillinois.us 


